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EJOT

ECORIV® ONE battery riveting tool 16.0V / 2.0 Ah

Included in delivery

1 battery riveter ECORIV ONE
4 retention nosepieces

2 batteries 2.0 Ah

1 rapid charger 220 V

1 installation wrench

1 plastic transport box L-Boxx

Cross references

Rivets

Application range

> For blind rivets made of aluminium, steel, copper and stain-

less steel up to @ 5.0 mm

> For folding blind rivets up to @ 5.2 mm

Advantages

> Weight only 1.87 kg

> Transparent mandrel container

>

> Riveting point illuminated by LEDs
>

3.2 mm, 4.0 mm and 4.8/5.0 mm
High-quality rapid charger

vV Vv

Extended front sleeve optionally available
> Special nosepieces are optional availabe

Powerful Li-lon batteries with charge indicator

Delivery with retention nosepieces for rivets 2.4 mm, 3.0/

Technical specifications

Working stroke
Tensile

Max. pin diameter

Battery capacity 2.0 Ah (rivets per battery charge
depending on type and material)

Charging time of battery 2.0 Ah
Weight of riveting tool

Weight of battery 16 V /2.0 Ah
Height (without battery)

Length (incl mandrel container)

21 mm
10,000 N

3.4 mm

Up to 2,000 pieces

<1 hour
1.54 kg

0.33 kg Product online

approx. 24 cm

approx. 28 cm

Order description

PU Price/1

[pieces]  [EUR] Article number EAN

EJOT ECORIV ONE 16.0V / 2.0 Ah incl. 2 batteries
Accessories

EJOT rapid charger 220 V for ECORIV ONE

EJOT battery ECORIV ONE 16V / 2.0 Ah

EJOT retention nosepiece ECORIV ONE 2.4 mm
EJOT retention nosepiece ECORIV ONE 3.0+3.2 mm
EJOT retention nosepiece ECORIV ONE 4.0 mm
EJOT retention nosepiece ECORIV ONE 4.8+5.0 mm
EJOT nosepiece Bulbtite ECORIV ONE 5.2 mm

EJOT facade nosepiece ECORIV ONE 5.0 K11

EJOT facade nosepiece ECORIV ONE 5.0 K14

EJOT facade nosepiece ECORIV ONE 5.0 K16

Order information: ECORIV TWO upon request. Standard and special nosepieces upon request.

1 9150490190
1 9150490195
1 9150490105
1 9150490196
1 9150490197
1 9150490192
1 9150490193
1 9150490127
1 9150490132
1 9150490133
1 9150490134

4016111635136

4016111554970
4016111554956
4016111605078
4016111605085
4016111605092
4016111605108
4016111517913
4016111161734
4016111161741
4016111232885
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